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512-278-4000

Name Email Place

Matildy V. Samaripa, Jr.
aka Sam sam.samaripa@manorisd.net Place 1

Elmer Fisher elmer.fisher@manorisd.net Place 2

Ana Cortez ana.cortez@manorisd.net Place 3

Johnny Velasco 
ok to call "Johnny" johnny.velasco@manorisd.net Place 4

Temeika Thomas temeika.thomas@manorisd.net Place 5 

Monique Celedon monique.celedon@manorisd.net Place 6

San Juanita Guererro-Serna 
aka Janie Serna janie.serna@manorisd.net Place 7


